
$377,000 - 800 Embassy Drive 421, Austin
MLS® #5764320 

$377,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 755 sqft
Residential on 0.01 Acres

Tyndall/Robertson Hill Condos, Austin, TX

Experience downtown living at its finest in this
stunning 1BR, 1BA condo at The Tyndall!
Offering 755 sq. ft. of well designed space, this
unit boasts beautiful finish-outs including
Silestone countertops, stainless steel
appliances, a custom tile backsplash, sleek
modern cabinetry, and natural oak engineered
wood floors. The expansive floor-to-ceiling
windows flood the space with natural light,
creating a bright and airy atmosphere. The
luxurious bathroom features a dual vanity,
designer mirrors, upscale fixtures, and chic
hexagon tile flooring, elevating the overall feel
of this urban oasis. Residents of The Tyndall
enjoy access to premium amenities, including
an outdoor pool with iconic views of downtown
Austin, a fully equipped fitness center, outdoor
grills with full kitchens, a dog run, and a
media-equipped conference room. The
24-hour concierge ensures convenience and
security in the private lobby. Located in the
heart of Austin, you're just steps away from
downtown attractions, Whole Foods, Target,
Franklinâ€™s BBQ, and so much more. This
is the ultimate blend of luxury, convenience,
and modern living in the vibrant city of Austin!

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS® # 5764320

Price $377,000



Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 755

Acres 0.01

Year Built 2018

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 800 Embassy Drive 421

Area 5

Subdivision Tyndall/Robertson Hill Condos

City Austin

County Travis

State TX

Zip Code 78702

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Underground Utilities, Water
Connected, Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available

Features See Remarks, Barbecue, Common Grounds/Area, Courtyard, Fitness
Center, Pool, Property Manager On-Site

Parking Covered

Garage Spaces 1

View None

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Tile, Wood

Appliances Dishwasher, ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances, Disposal,
Microwave, Self Cleaning Oven, Electric Range, Free-Standing Electric
Range, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

Heating Central, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior



Exterior Features See Remarks

Lot Description None

Roof See Remarks

Construction Concrete, Stucco, Vinyl Siding

Foundation See Remarks

School Information

District Austin ISD

Elementary Mathews

Middle O Henry

High Austin

Additional Information

Date Listed April 2nd, 2025

Days on Market 195

Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty, LLC
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